

ALLERGEN INFORMATION GUIDE



AMIGOS™

BURGERS & SHAKES

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

	FISH		METABI-SULFITE		MUSTARD		SESAME SEEDS
	EGGS		MILK		NUTS		SOYA
	CELERY		WHEAT		PEANUTS		SULPHUR DIOXIDE

We produce our food in kitchens where equipment and utensils are used for multiple menu items, including those containing allergens. While we try to keep things separate we **cannot guarantee** any item is allergen free even after ingredients have been removed on request.

BREAKFAST <small>7:30AM TUESDAY</small>	FISH	CELERY	EGGS	METABISULFITE	MILK	WHEAT	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
EGG & CHEESE MUFFIN			✓		✓	✓				•	✓	
CHICKEN SAUSAGE & EGG MUFFIN			✓	✓	✓	✓				•	✓	
DBL - CHICKEN SAUSAGE & EGG MUFFIN			✓	✓	✓	✓				•	✓	
TURKEY BACON & EGG MUFFIN			✓		✓	✓				•	✓	
DBL - TURKEY BACON & EGG MUFFIN			✓		✓	✓				•	✓	
HASHBROWN & EGG MUFFIN			✓		✓	✓				•	✓	
PANCAKES			✓		✓	✓						

BURGERS <small>DEEP OR CHICKEN</small>	FISH	CELERY	EGGS	METABISULFITE	MILK	WHEAT	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
AMIGOS	•	•	✓	✓	✓	✓	•	•		✓	•	•
JACOB	•	•	✓	✓	✓	✓	•	•		✓	•	•
BREAKIE	•	•	✓	✓	✓	✓	•	•		✓	•	•
MEXICAN	•	•	✓	✓	✓	✓	•	•		✓	•	•
HAPPYNERRO	•	•	✓	✓	✓	✓	•	•		✓	•	•
TEXAN	•	•	✓	✓	✓	✓	•	•		✓	•	✓
EL GUAPD	•	•	✓	✓	✓	✓	•	•		✓	•	•
THE BOSS	•	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	•	•		✓	✓	•

✓	THIS INDICATES THAT THE ALLERGEN IS CONTAINED AND PRESENTED IN THIS ITEM.
•	THIS INDICATES THAT THE ALLERGEN IS PRESENT DUE TO CROSS CONTAMINATION RISK WITHIN FACTORY OR IN STORES

OTHER BURGERS	FISH	CELERY	EGGS	METABISULFITE	MILK	WHEAT	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
CHEESE BURGER				✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	
DBL CHEESE				✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	
BUTTERMILK	•	•	✓		✓	✓	•	•			•	•
CHICK BURGER	•	•	✓		•	✓	•	•		✓	✓	•

CHICKEN	FISH	CELERY	EGGS	METABISULFITE	MILK	WHEAT	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
3-6-9 WINGS	•	•	•		✓	✓	✓	✓				✓
1/4-1/2 WHOLE	•	•	•		•	✓	•	•				✓
CHICK'N PITTA	•	•	✓		•	✓	•	•			•	•
CHICK'N RICE	•	•	•	✓	•	•	•	•			•	•

SIDES & DOGS	FISH	CELERY	EGGS	METABISULFITE	MILK	WHEAT	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
HOT DOG		✓				✓	✓				•	
TEXAS DOG		✓				✓		✓			•	✓
SUPA FRIES	•	•	•		•	✓	•	•			•	✓
BURGH FRIES				✓	✓	✓						✓

OTHER SIDES	FISH	CELERY	EGGS	METABISULFITE	MILK	WHEAT	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
CHICK'N POPCORN					✓	✓	•	•				✓
MAC N' CHEESE BITES			✓		✓	✓	•	•	•			
HALLLOUMI FRIES			•		✓	✓	•	•	•			

AMIGOS™

BURGERS & SHAKES

OTHER SIDES	FISH	CELERY	EGGS	METABISULFITE	MILK	WHEAT	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
CHEESY FRIES			•		✓	✓	•	•	•		✓	
CHILLI CHEESE POPPERS			•		✓	✓	•	•	•			
ONION RINGS			•		✓	✓	•	•	•			
SWEET POTATO FRIES			•		✓	✓	•	•	•			
BORING FRIES			•		✓	✓	•	•	•			
• AMIGOS SPICE	•		•		✓	✓	•	•			•	•
RICE						✓	✓	✓		✓		

VEGAN & VEGGIE												
SHMICK'N BURGER			•		•	✓		•	•	✓		
VEGGIE WRAP		✓	✓			✓	✓	•	•			
HALLOUMI WRAP		✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	•	•			
THE FUN-GUY			✓		✓	✓		•	•	✓		

SAUCES												
GARLIC SAUCE			✓		✓							
AMIGOS SAUCE			✓		✓						✓	
BBQ SAUCE								✓				
CHEESE SAUCE					✓							
HABANERO JAM							✓	✓				
PERI PERI LEMON	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓
PERI PERI MILD	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓
PERI PERI HOT	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓
PERI PERI XHOT	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓
MAYO SACHETS			✓				✓					

KIDS MENU												
LIL' CHICKEN	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓
CRISPY CHICK'N DIPPERS		•				✓	•	•				•
HAMBURGER			✓	✓		✓				✓	✓	

SWEET TREATS												
MILKSHAKES			✓		✓	✓		•	•			
APPLE PIE			✓		✓	✓		•	•			
CHURROS • DIPS			✓		✓	✓		•	•			

PLEASE NOTE: That our milkshakes may contain **Peanuts, Nuts** and other allergens. For more information, kindly ask a member of our staff.

@AMIGOSBURGERS

THANK YOU

Review date:

Reviewed by:

For any further information or queries regarding our Allergen menu please contact our Customer Services Team: Info@amigosburgersandshakes.com